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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 262 -
Fall 2016

Division 262 - Saitama Il

Black Tier

Name
Katsuyuki Saito

Takahiro Matsumoto

Masanori Mizushima

Katsuhito Mitarai
Junko Morikubo
Masahiro Ban
Sayuri Konno
Ken Takada
Hiroshi Yamada

Kazunobu Kanai

White Tier

Name
Hiroyuki Takami

Hiroto Horiai
Yuki Hishinuma
Chisato Numata
Susumu Eto
Hiroki Yoshimi
Takumi Kitahara
Kimie Mizushima

Naoko Suwa

Green Tier

Name
Shunrai An

Saori Nakazawa
Kenta Tsuchiya
Tsuneaki Momose
Toshiyuki Miida
Yoshihiro Sato
Kenta Shimomura
Jiro Kawasaki
Ikuko Kubota
Hiroyuki Yanaga
Satoshi Yoshida
Hyuga Kai

Machiko Nakazawa

02417
08088
02174
02711
05836
03553
03893
03943
03907
02400

07292
08129
05409
00339
08468
04025
06811
02176
03957

08319
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08320
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08130
05840
06259
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04838
08085
08322
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